
39130 1846,01 3025,70 4,718 1,639 7,732

Datum Strecke Anfang Ende km
km bis 

Tanken
Liter Euro l/100

Euro       

Liter

Euro       

100 km

21.02.2023 Liesertal - Mallnitz - Heiligen Blut - Kreuzberg 470620 471001 381 381 17,35 27,66 4,554 1,594 7,260

22.02.2023 Ilz 471001 471532 531 531 27,86 47,10 5,247 1,691 8,870

04.03.2023 Friedberg - Pinggau 471532 472151 619 619 30,66 49,07 4,953 1,600 7,927

08.03.2023 Kärnten 472151 472912 761 761 34,64 57,58 4,552 1,662 7,566

09.03.2023 Kärnten 472912 473656 744 744 32,93 54,16 4,426 1,645 7,280

11.03.2023 Liesertal - Kärnten 473656 474012 356 356 14,77 23,91 4,149 1,619 6,716

12.03.2023 Purbach 474012 474836 824 824 47,27 76,72 5,737 1,623 9,311

16.03.2023 Mühldorf §57a - Mallnitz Glanz 474836 475016 180

17.03.2023 Kärnten 475016 475522 506 686 31,64 50,44 4,612 1,594 7,353

19.03.2023 Kärnten - Steiermark 475522 476367 845 845 43,30 67,78 5,124 1,565 8,021

21.03.2023 Kärnten 476367 477057 690 690 30,70 49,54 4,449 1,614 7,180

22.03.2023
Glanz - Turrach - Lachtal - Gaberl - Pack - 

Weinebene - Soboth - Grutschen - Diex - 

Gunzenberg - Prekowa - Flattnitz - Hochrindl

477057 477642 585 585 28,49 44,32 4,870 1,556 7,576

23.03.2023 Kärnten 477642 478211 569 569 25,87 40,14 4,547 1,552 7,054

24.03.2023   

26.03.2023

Euratsfeld - Grein an der Donau - Hausmesse bei 

Honda Grell
478211 479521 1310 1310 65,17 101,26 4,975 1,554 7,730

03.04.2023 Aidenbach - Stadler Motorradbekleidung 479521 480079 558 558 27,19 45,42 4,873 1,670 8,140

06.04.2023 Kärntne - Kunterbunt 480079 480680 601 601 29,86 49,34 4,968 1,652 8,210

10.04.2023 Kärnten - Steiermark Riegersburg 480680 481260 580 580 28,34 45,44 4,886 1,603 7,834

12.04.2023 Kärnten 481260 481441 181

14.04.2023 Kärnten 481441 482042 601 782 37,90 62,24 4,847 1,642 7,959

15.04.2023 Kärnten 482042 482543 501 501 24,93 39,68 4,976 1,592 7,920

17.04.2023 Kärnten 482543 483413 870 870 41,35 68,68 4,753 1,661 7,894

Gesamt

Fahrtenbuch 2023
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18.04.2023 Kärnten - Mühldorf - 484.000er Ölwechsel 483413 484000 587

18.04.2023 Liesertal - Reifen einfahren 484000 484055 55 642 31,84 51,89 4,960 1,630 8,083

21.04.2023 Liesertal - Mallnitz - Kreuzberg - Kärnten 484055 484705 650 650 33,69 55,00 5,183 1,633 8,462

22.04.2023 1000PS Straßentraining 484705 484919 214 214 10,81 17,07 5,051 1,579 7,977

23.04.2023 PC 484919 485221 302 302 13,59 21,46 4,500 1,579 7,106

25.04.2023 Liesertal - Glanz - Krastal - Arriach - Klein Kirchheim 485221 485448 227 227 11,52 18,52 5,075 1,608 8,159

27.04.2023 Saison Opening beginnt 485448 485861 413 413 18,34 29,51 4,441 1,609 7,145

28.04.2023    

29.04.2023
1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten - Niederösterreich 485861 486946 1085 1085 57,27 94,83 5,278 1,656 8,740

30.04.2023 Saison Opening Tour 486946 487284 338 338 14,83 23,54 4,388 1,587 6,964

01.05.2023 Tour mit Heiko 487284 487546 262 262 12,49 19,82 4,767 1,587 7,565

03.05.2023 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 487546 487802 256 256 13,34 21,20 5,211 1,589 8,281

04.05.2023 1000PS Straßentraining Tour 487802 488111 309 309 13,70 21,13 4,434 1,542 6,838

06.05.2023 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 488111 488422 311 311 14,30 22,01 4,598 1,539 7,077

07.05.2023 St. Anton Jeßnitz - Instruktorschulung 488422 489092 670 670 29,54 46,67 4,409 1,580 6,966

13.05.2023 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 489092 489397 305 305 15,52 23,82 5,089 1,535 7,810

14.05.2023 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 489397 489602 205 205 10,65 16,07 5,195 1,509 7,839

16.05.2023 1000PS PC 489602 489873 271 271 11,26 17,55 4,155 1,559 6,476

17.05.2023 1000PS PC 489873 490176 303 303 13,04 20,15 4,304 1,545 6,650

18.05.2023 Piran 490176 490790 614 614 28,30 40,93 4,609 1,446 6,666

20.05.2023 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 490790 491021 231 231 11,63 17,65 5,035 1,518 7,641

22.05.2023
Lienz - Hochrindl - Zammelsberg - Kreuzen - 

Kreuzberg - Lienz
491021 491521 500 500 21,46 34,13 4,292 1,590 6,826

25.05.2023 Kärnten 491521 491931 410 410 17,52 28,28 4,273 1,614 6,898
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26.05.2023 1000PS Straßentraining PC 491931 492149 218 218 9,44 15,09 4,330 1,599 6,922

02.06.2023 Obertrum 492149 492530 381 381 16,74 26,77 4,394 1,599 7,026

03.06.2023 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 492530 492784 254 254 12,20 19,20 4,803 1,574 7,559

07.06.2023 1000PS PC 492784 493040 256 256 11,77 18,88 4,598 1,604 7,375

08.06.2023 Liesertal - Mallnitz 493040 493171 131

09.06.2023
1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten - Vortrag 

Eben
493171 493556 385 516 26,46 42,60 5,128 1,610 8,256

10.06.2023 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 493556 493805 249 249 11,30 18,00 4,538 1,593 7,229

11.06.2023 1000PS Straßentraining PC 493805 494104 299 299 13,40 21,08 4,482 1,573 7,050

12.06.2023 Hochrindel - Flattnitz - Zammelsberg - Arriach 494104 494385 281 281 12,74 20,43 4,534 1,604 7,270

13.06.2023 Mallnitz - Demovideo 494385 494530 145

14.06.2023 1000PS Straßentraining PC 494530 494878 348 493 23,74 37,84 4,815 1,594 7,675

17.06.2023 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 494878 495099 221 221 10,93 17,15 4,946 1,569 7,760

19.06.2023 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 495099 495352 253 253 12,76 20,08 5,043 1,574 7,937

21.06.2023 Kärnten 495352 495717 365 365 16,07 26,18 4,403 1,629 7,173

23.06.2023 Windische Höhe - Arnoldstein - Bad Bleiberg 495717 495842 125

24.06.2023 Weißensee 495842 495954 112 237 11,03 17,36 4,654 1,574 7,325

25.06.2023 Kärnten - Steiermark 495954 496383 429 429 21,44 33,68 4,998 1,571 7,851

26.06.2023 1000PS Straßentraining PC 496383 496588 205 205 8,40 13,32 4,098 1,586 6,498

28.06.2023 1000PS Straßentraining PC 496588 496876 288 288 11,83 19,09 4,108 1,614 6,628

03.07.2023
Gegendtal - Gailtal - Kreuzberg - Drautal - 

Liesertal
496876 497045 169

04.07.2023 Obervellach 497045 497120 75

05.07.2023 Steinfeld - Kreuzberg - Kötschach 497120 497230 110 354 16,66 27,97 4,706 1,679 7,901
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05.07.2023
Gailberg - Iselsberg - Mallnitz 10x - Turrach - 

Katschberg
497230 497531 301 301 13,02 20,61 4,326 1,583 6,847

06.07.2023 Kärnten 497531 497920 389 389 17,84 28,44 4,586 1,594 7,311

08.07.2023 Lesachtal - Gerlize 497920 498230 310 310 14,89 22,77 4,803 1,529 7,345

10.07.2023 Kals - Staller Sattel - Lesachtal - Gailberg 498230 498639 409 409 17,65 28,02 4,315 1,588 6,851

12.07.2023 Mallnitz - Liesertal 498639 498849 210 210 10,53 16,68 5,014 1,584 7,943

13.07.2023
Glanz - Windische Höhe - Gailtal - Gegendtal - 

Liesertal
498849 499092 243 243 10,87 17,33 4,473 1,594 7,132

20.07.2023 Burgenland - Niederösterreich - Oberösterreich 499092 499428 336 336 16,65 26,79 4,955 1,609 7,973

21.07.2023 Oberösterreich - Niederösterreich - Burgenland 499428 499687 259 259 11,97 18,35 4,622 1,533 7,085

22.07.2023 Burgenland - Obermillstatt 499687 500017 330 330 14,43 22,05 4,373 1,528 6,682

24.07.2023 Mühldorf - Windische Höhe - Gegendtal - Liesertal 500017 500230 213 213 9,55 14,92 4,484 1,562 7,005

25.07.2023 Hochrindel - Flattnitz - St. Lamprecht - Wolfsberg 500230 500644 414 414 17,52 28,10 4,232 1,604 6,787

26.07.2023 Steinfeld - Kreuzberg  500644 500821 177 177 7,37 12,01 4,164 1,630 6,785

28.07.2023 Karlsdorf - Liesertal 500821 500863 42

29.07.2023 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 500863 501078 215 257 12,43 20,22 4,837 1,627 7,868

30.07.2023 Mallnitz Drohnenaufnahmen 501078 501214 136

08.08.2023 Obermillstatt - Wolfsberg 501214 501347 133 269 13,21 23,50 4,911 1,779 8,736

08.08.2023    

09.08.2023
Wolfsberg - Purbach - Burgenland - Niederösterreich 501347 501724 377 377 17,49 29,37 4,639 1,679 7,790

10.08.2023     

11.08.2023

Purbach - Mooslandl - Obermillstatt - Hochrindl - 

Flattnitz - St. Lamprecht - Gaberl - Graz - Oberm.
501724 502657 933 933 42,67 73,67 4,573 1,727 7,896

15.08.2023 Euratsfeld  502657 502927 270 270 14,15 24,10 5,241 1,703 8,926

16.08.2023   

17.08.2023
Euratsfeld - Bad Staffelstein - Brilon 502927 503831 904 904 42,21 79,18 4,669 1,876 8,759
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18.08.2023 Brilon - Brilon 503831 504132 301 301 13,55 25,46 4,502 1,879 8,458

19.08.2023 Brilon - Brilon 504132 504314 182

20.08.2023 Brilon - Tilburg 504314 504665 351 533 23,34 45,98 4,379 1,970 8,627

21.08.2023 Tilburg - Tilburg 504665 504964 299 299 14,22 29,85 4,756 2,099 9,983

22.08.2023 Tilburg - Kröv an der Mosel 504964 505278 314 314 14,03 25,94 4,468 1,849 8,261

23.08.2023 Kröv an der Mosel - St. Peter Hochschwarzwald 505278 505647 369 369 17,01 31,96 4,610 1,879 8,661

24.08.2023 St. Peter Hochschwarzwald - Obermillstatt 505647 506368 721 721 33,02 60,00 4,580 1,817 8,322

25.08.2023 Villach - Mühldorf 506368 506504 136

31.08.2023 Kärnten - Osttirol 506504 507160 656 792 33,94 59,83 4,285 1,763 7,554

01.09.2023 Obermillstatt - Gnas VAT 507160 507588 428 428 18,50 31,17 4,322 1,685 7,283

02.09.2023 Gnas - Gnas VAT Tour 507588 508023 435 435 20,17 38,69 4,637 1,918 8,894

03.09.2023 Gnas - Obermillstatt 508023 508331 308 308 13,46 22,99 4,370 1,708 7,464

08.09.2023 Lesachtal - Windische Höhe 508331 508582 251 251 12,02 20,42 4,789 1,699 8,135

10.09.2023 Hochrindl - Zammelsberg - Arriach - Glanz 508582 508817 235 235 10,46 17,71 4,451 1,693 7,536

21.10.2023 Kärnten 508817 509081 264

09.11.2023 Mühldorf - Seeboden 509081 509098 17 281 15,04 23,57 5,352 1,567 8,388

09.11.2023 Kärnten 509098 509431 333 333 15,16 24,39 4,553 1,609 7,324

20.11.2023 Kärnten 509431 509750 319 319 15,87 25,20 4,975 1,588 7,900

509750


